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TABLE No. 4—continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

Vote
No.

Item
No. Name of Work. County. Electorate.

Net Expenditure
for Yearended

31st March, 1904.

19 84
87
89
90
96
97
98

Loans to Local Bodies Account—
Roads to open up Cbown Lands— continued.

Rotobua —
Kaikokupu Block
Mangorewa-Kaharoa Block..
Okohiriki Block
Okohiriki No. 1 E Block ..
Tumu-Kaituna Block
Waiawa Block
Taumata Whakauma Block

Botorua & Tauranga
Rotorua
Kotorua & Piako ..
Rotorua
Tauranga
Opotiki
Botorua & Tauranga

Bay of Plenty
£ s. d.

116 15 5
388 17 1
640 19 2

28 12, 6
584 18 10
207 9 0

44 0 0"

Total—Rotorua £2,011 12 0

Hawke's Bay—
Huiarua Block ..
Wharekopae-Tahora No. 2 Block
Whakapaupakihi Blook ..
Mangapoike Blook
Nuhaka No. 3 Block
Waiau Block
Mangatoro No. 1 Block
Ngapaeruru Block
Umutaoroa Block
Whakarara Block

Cook Waiapu99
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Opotiki
Wairoa

Bay of Plenty
Hawko'g Bay .. I

I

234 17 0
406 12 2
270 9 11
253 17 6

26 3 2
221 14 8

13 11 5
45 10 6
71 12 11
24 10 0

Waipawa Waipawa

Total—Hawke's Bay £1,568 19 3

Taeanaki—
Autawa Block
Heao Block
Mangaowata Blook
Mangatawa Block
Mataro Block
Moki Block
Rerekapa-Moanataire Blook
Tangitu Block
Tirangi Block . • • • • vWaikekeho Blook
Waro Block
Kuraiti Block
Llewellyn Block
Makahu Block
Patupuremu Block
Poarangi Block
Tahora Block
Vera Block
Waingarara Block
Whenuakura Block

Clifton Egmont112
113
115
116
117
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

100 16 0
40 3 0

456 2 6
858 18 9

38 17 5
103 3 7

1,501 3 7
1,165 4 4

647 19 1
185 16 0
88 6 6

367 13 7
331 8 7
227 8 6
435 8 6

65 11 3
123 12 5
240 4 0
104 10 6
282 6 1

I Hawera and Patea..
Stratford

Patea

Patea,
Stratford

"
Hawera, Patea, and

Stratford

Total—Taranaki £7,364 U 2

Wanganui—
Gladstone Blook
Kaitieke Blook ..
Mowhanau Village-settlement Block ..
Ngamatea-Maungakaretu Block
Ohinewairua-Pukeokahu Block

Waimarino Rangitikei136
137
138
139
140

Waitotara
Wanganui
Rangitikei and

Hawke's Bay
Rangitikei

31 11 10
61 14 6

216 16 3
184 10 8
188 13 10

141
142
143
146
147

Oraukura Block ..
Pohonuiatane Block
Pukeokahu Block

I - Tauakira Block ..
Tiriraukawa-Hautapu Block

141 17 2
267 16 10
525 12 6
657 0 6
524 16 3

Wanganui
Rangitikei

Total—Wanganui £2,800 10 4

149
151
152

Wellington—
Hautapu-Ruahine No. 2 Block
Kaiwaka (IV., VIII., XI.) Block
Dannevirke Centennial Block

Rangitikei
Featherston
Akitio

Rangitikei and Oroua
Wairarapa
Pahiatua

449 8 4
369 14 10
232 14 0

Total—Wellington £1,051 17 2
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